HUBBELL
Power Systems

Connector, Split Bolt, #8-#6

By ANDERSON
Catalog # SBS6

Copper Split Bolt Connector.

Features

Has cable separator included.

General

Bolt Head Type
Bolt Installation Torque
(Recommended)
Cover Available
Inhibitor Loaded
Item Type
Material

Material - Body
Material - Spacer
Plated

Plating Type
Product Category
Style

UpPC

UPC 12 Digit

Dimensions

Bolt Diameter

Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Thread Size
Dimension - Width mm
Weight

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter (Main) -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter (Main) -
Minimum

Conductor Diameter (Main)
Range

Conductor Diameter (Tap) -
Maximum

Conductor Diameter (Tap) -
Minimum

Hex

4D

Copper

Copper Alloy

Copper Alloy

Unplated

Mechanical Connectors
Split Bolt

096359373681
963593736810

0.44

0.049 Ib

0.162 in

0.081in

0.081-0.162

0.162 in

0.081in

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved Yes
Certification - ETL

Certification - UL Recognized
Certification - cULus

Standards - RoHS Compliance CM
Status

UL Listed Yes

Logistics

Pallet Quantity 57600 EA

Product Assets

Sales Drawings - 10111020
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