HUBBELL Power Systems

Connector, Split Bolt, #8-#6

By ANDERSON Catalog # SBS6

Copper Split Bolt Connector.



57600 EA

Features

Has cable separator included.

General

Bolt Head Type Bolt Installation Torque (Recommended)	Hex
Cover Available Inhibitor Loaded	
Item Type	4D
Material	Copper
Material - Body	Copper Alloy
Material - Spacer	Copper Alloy
Plated	
Plating Type	Unplated
Product Category	Mechanical Connectors
Style	Split Bolt
UPC	096359373681
UPC 12 Digit	963593736810

Dimensions

Bolt Diameter	0.44
Dimension - L Length Overall	
mm	
Dimension - Thread Size	
Dimension - Width mm	
Weight	0.049 lb

Conductor Related

Conductor Diameter (Main) -	0.162 in
Maximum	
Conductor Diameter (Main) -	0.081 in
Minimum	
Conductor Diameter (Main)	0.081 - 0.162
Range	
Conductor Diameter (Tap) -	0.162 in
Maximum	
Conductor Diameter (Tap) -	0.081 in
Minimum	

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved	Yes
Certification - ETL	
Certification - UL Recognized	
Certification - cULus	
Standards - RoHS Compliance	СМ
Status	
UL Listed	Yes

Logistics

Pallet Quantity

Product Assets

Sales Drawings - 10111020



©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved AN-SBS6-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024